Blutspenden in 01097 bis zum 01.08.2025

Fr
Di
Di
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa

30.05.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

03.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

09.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
10:00-13:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

14.06.2025
12:00-15:00 Uhr

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01069 - Racknitz/Zschertnitz

Dresden Studentenwerk Alte Mensa
Mommsenstral3e 13

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01099 - AuRere Neustadt
Dresden Scheune
AlaunstralRe 36/40

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01099 - Albertstadt
Dresden KV Sachsen
Schitzenhdhe 12

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01277
Askir Paraliving
Winterbergstral3e 26



14.06.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
12:00-22:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

09.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dresden 01109 - Klotzsche
Dresden 50. Grundschule
Dornichtweg 54

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01069 - Racknitz/Zschertnitz
Dresden Studentenwerk Alte Mensa

Mommsenstral3e 13

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01169

Siedlerverein Obergorbitz "Wetterscheide e.V.'

Hirtenstralle 8

Dresden 01307 - Striesen-West
Institut Dresden
Blasewitzer Str. 68/70

Dresden 01069
HTW Dresden
Friedrich-List-Platz 1

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01139

Hornbach-Baumarkt Dresden-Kaditz

Washingtonstralie 14



Di
Di
Mi
Do
Do
Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Mo
Di

15.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
14:00-17:00 Uhr

24.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.07.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

Dresden 01139
Hornbach-Baumarkt Dresden-Kaditz
Washingtonstralie 14

Dresden 01127 - Pieschen-Nord/Trachenber
Dresden Haus der Begegnung
GrolRenhainer Str. 93

Dresden 01139
Hornbach-Baumarkt Dresden-Kaditz
Washingtonstralie 14

Dresden 01139
Hornbach-Baumarkt Dresden-Kaditz
Washingtonstral3e 14

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01129
Dresden KH DD-Neustadt
Industriestral3e 40

Dresden 01097
Bilderberg Bellevue Hotel
GrolRe Meil3ner StralRe 15

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01069 - Racknitz/Zschertnitz
Dresden Studentenwerk Alte Mensa
MommsenstrafRe 13

Dresden 01159 - L6btau-Sud
Dresden Kiga Don Bosco
BinaustralRe 10

Dresden 01139
Dresden DRK-Kreisverband
Klingerstral3e 20



Do
Fr
Fr

31.07.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
09:00-13:00 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

Dresden 01097 - Innere Neustadt
Dresden Simmel Center am Albertplatz
Antonstral3e 2a

Dresden 01067 - Innere Altstadt
Dresden Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Dresden 01097 - Innere Neustadt
Dresden Simmel Center am Albertplatz
AntonstralRe 2a



